
 Slaley First School  
 

Dear Parents, 

Today we have been celebrating NUFC’s victory in the Carabao Cup.  
      

 
     
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Parents’ Evening 

 

Wednesday 2nd April  

All parents should have their appointment time (If not, 

please let us know!) 

All meetings will take place in the hall. 

Friday 28th March 
 
Good luck to the children who are taking part in 
the tag rugby event at QEH tonight!  
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Paste Easter Egg competition – Decorate a hard-boiled 
egg with any resources you have available at home 

and bring it into school on Thursday 10th April. 
 

There will be prizes for the best decorated eggs! 
 
 

Tag Rugby 

  



   
 
  
 
 

 

 

Friday 11th April 

Easter 

Reading Café 

 
 
 
 

 
Come along and share a book 

with your child. 

Dates for the Diary ... 
Miss Tait’s Cultural Match Programme ... 

Jeremy Bradfield (songwriter) will be visiting 

school again on the afternoons of ... 

Tuesday 1st April 
Tuesday 8th April 

 
The children will then be involved in musical 
instrument workshops (Drumming for Larch 
and Spruce class children and ukulele for Pine 
Class) on the mornings of ... 

 
Thursday 1st May 
Thursday 8th May 
Thursday 15th May 

 
Also, we will have a songwriter rehearsal on 
Friday 13th June and a performance on 
Monday 23rd June. 

 

 

 

 

 

                      PRAISE ASSEMBLY 
 
Just a little reminder that Praise Assembly is now 
on EVERY OTHER week so will not be on this 
Wednesday. Our next Praise Assembly will be on 
Wednesday 9th April and the Parents of all 
children in Pine class will be welcome to come and 
join us at 2.45pm. 

FREE COFFEE 

From April, Slaley Shop will be offering  
free coffee from 8:30 to 9:30am on 
school mornings for parents and school 
staff as a way to bring the community 
together and support local families.  

Pop along when you can! 

 

 

Friday 11th April – Easter Reading Café. 
Thursday 15th May (3.30pm) – Phonics Screening 
Information Evening for the parents of year 1 
children. 
Tuesday 20th May – Multiplication Check 
meetings for the parents of year 4 children 
Thursday 22nd May – Dance Club performance at 
the end of Dance club (Please note there will not 
be a performance before the Easter holidays) 
W/B 26th May – Half Term 


